
Mileage/time multiplier 1.3

Day Date Starting from Depart Time Miles Destination Arrival Time
Length of 
stop(min)

Departure 
Time

Accumulated 
mileage Notes 

7-Jul-21 Norman, Post 88 Registration 6:00-8:00
Day 1 8-Jul-21 Norman, Post 88 7:00 AM 0 Norman Vet Cen 7:00 AM 120 9:30 AM 0.0 Certificate Presentation

Norman Vet Cen 9:30 AM 69 Ada, Post 72 10:59 AM 90 12:29 PM 69.0 Cert Pres & Lunch
Ada, Post 72 12:29 PM 34 Sulphur, Post 148 1:13 PM 30 1:43 PM 103.0 Gas stop
Sulphur, Post 148 1:43 PM 23 Springer 2:12 PM 0 2:12 PM 126.0
Springer 2:12 PM 11 Ardmore, Post 65 2:26 PM 30 2:56 PM 137.0 Certificate Presentation
Ardmore, Post 65 2:56 PM 17 Marietta, Post 136 3:18 PM 30 3:48 PM 154.0 Certificate Presentation
Marietta, Post 136 3:48 PM 48 Tishomingo, Post 164 4:50 PM 90 6:20 PM 202.0 Cert Pres & Gas stop, Dinner
Tishomingo, Post 164 6:20 PM 33 Durant 6:00 PM 0 6:00 PM 235.0
Durant 6:00 PM 54 Hugo 7:10 PM 0 7:10 PM 289.0
Hugo 7:10 PM 6.5 Choctaw Casino-Grant, OK 7:18 PM 7:18 PM 295.5 End of Day, Release Riders

Day 2 9-Jul-21 Choctaw Casino-Grant, OK 8:00 AM 50 Idabel, Post 8 9:05 AM 30 9:35 AM 50.0 Certificate Presentation
Idabel, Post 8 9:35 AM 12.1 Broken Bow 9:50 AM 0 9:50 AM 62.1
Broken Bow 9:50 AM 38.8 Smithville 10:40 AM 30 11:10 AM 100.9 Gas Stop
Smithville 11:10 AM 45.4 Queen Willhelmina St. Prk 12:09 PM 20 12:29 PM 146.3
Queen Willhelmina St. Prk 12:29 PM 48 Talihina 1:31 PM 90 3:01 PM 194.3 Lunch & Gas Stop
Talihina 3:01 PM 24.7 Tuskahoma 3:33 PM 30 4:03 PM 219.0 Wreath Laying, Cert Pres

Tuskahoma 4:03 PM 21.6
Wilburton Post 145          
Veterans Colony 4:31 PM 30 5:01 PM 240.6 Wreath Laying, Cert Pres

Wilburton Post 145          Veterans Colony5:01 PM 39 McAlester, Post 79 5:51 PM 90 7:21 PM 279.6 Cert Pres & Dinner
McAlester, Post 79 7:21 PM 3 Best Western 7:24 PM 0 7:24 PM 282.6 End of Day, Release Riders

Day 3 10-Jul-21 McAlester, Post 79 8:30 AM 41 Eufaula 9:23 AM 0 9:23 AM 41.0
Eufaula 9:23 AM 51.6 Checotah, Post 21       10:30 AM 30 11:00 AM 92.6 Certificate Presentation

Checotah, Post 21       11:00 AM 32.4
Okmulgee Post 10       
Okmulgee Cemetary 11:42 AM 30 12:12 PM 125.0 Wreath Laying, Cert. Pres.

Okmulgee Post 10       Okmulgee Cemetary12:12 PM 14.3 Henryetta, Post 85 12:30 PM 90 2:00 PM 139.3 Lunch, Gas Stop
Henryetta, Post 85 2:00 PM 53.3 Seminole, Post 204 3:09 PM 30 3:39 PM 192.6 Wreath Laying, Cert. Pres.
Seminole, Post 204 3:39 PM 20 Shawnee, Post 16 4:05 PM 90 5:35 PM 212.6 Wreath Laying, Cert. Pres.
Shawnee, Post 16 5:35 PM 4 Baymont Hotel, Shawnee 5:40 PM 0 5:40 PM 216.6 End of Day, Release Riders

794.7 Total Miles


